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1 PA19022187 76.88 MOUMITA PAUL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

2 PA19028404 75.75 DILIP KUMAR SAHOO Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

3 PA19026730 75.00 SUKHEN HAZRA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

4 PA19026577 74.75 SOMASREE GIRI Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

5 PA19017709 73.88 ANAR HOSSAIN BISWAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

6 PA19026739 73.38 SOUMEN KARAN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

7 PA19002051 72.75 TAPASI SAMANTA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

8 PA19020939 72.75 TAPASI SAMANTA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

9 PA19003102 72.63 AMALENDU ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

10 PA19025036 72.60 SWARNALI BISWAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

11 PA19027109 72.25 HIMADRI MANDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

12 PA19030171 72.00 BARNALI SAHOO Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

13 PA19019977 71.75 TUSHARKANTI RAY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

14 PA19001464 71.00 TANAY MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

15 PA19028988 70.51 SHILPA BISWAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

16 PA19004646 70.38 SAMPRITA PRAMANIK Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

17 PA19011985 70.38 BISHWARUP KUNDU Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

18 PA19026576 70.38 SANJIB SAMANTA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

19 PA19016721 70.25 GANESH BHANDARI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

20 PA19025453 70.25 SAIKAT MISHRA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

21 PA19030164 70.13 GOPINATH MANDI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

22 PA19030024 70.00 ISHIKA PAL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

23 PA19028598 69.88 SUBHASREE GIRI Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

24 PA19024193 69.77 PRIYANKA SINGH Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

25 PA19002474 69.75 BISWESWAR DUTTA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

26 PA19003758 69.75 ARPITA GHOSH Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

27 PA19025675 69.75 ACHINTYA MAHADANI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

28 PA19030758 69.75 RAJEEB BAGDI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

29 PA19027563 69.50 AMALESH MAITI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

30 PA19004508 69.25 ANUPAM PALUI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

31 PA19028554 69.25 SALAUDDIN MOLLAH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

32 PA19025429 69.13 SK ABDUL MOHIM Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

33 PA19030259 69.03 ELORA MAMMA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

34 PA19026913 68.88 SAGARIKA DAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

35 PA19007702 68.75 MOUSUMI RAY SAHA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

36 PA19006349 68.50 RAJIB KUMAR GHOSH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

37 PA19024879 68.38 BULU BAGDI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

38 PA19027566 68.25 SIDDHARTHA MAITY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

39 PA19026244 68.13 ALIMPIYA MANNA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

40 PA19027925 68.13 TIASHA MUKHERJEE Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

41 PA19000080 68.00 NURUL ISLAM MANDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

42 PA19024967 68.00 PRIYANKA MAJUMDER Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

43 PA19020216 67.88 RIMPA SAHA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

44 PA19002295 67.75 ARUP DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

45 PA19003075 67.75 RITUPARNA CHANDA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

46 PA19003113 67.75 ASIM DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

47 PA19007696 67.75 SAMARPITA SARKAR Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

48 PA19026486 67.75 MUNMUN MONDAL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM
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49 PA19025566 67.63 SOUMITA PATTANAYAK Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

50 PA19026059 67.63 RAJIB KUMAR HALDAR Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

51 PA19026431 67.63 RUPALI SAREN Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

52 PA19028950 67.61 ARPITA BISWAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

53 PA19019740 67.50 PAPIYA PAL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

54 PA19026376 67.38 SILPA KAR Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

55 PA19026607 67.38 SNIGDHA DAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

56 PA19000364 67.25 MANOJIT PATRA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

57 PA19026734 67.25 SUMITA PRADHAN Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

58 PA19025661 67.13 NILADRI ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

59 PA19028933 67.13 SUSWETA DUTTA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

60 PA19002690 67.00 RUPAK KUMAR ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

61 PA19021007 67.00 SUMITA ADAK Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

62 PA19017694 66.75 OAITRY CHAKRABORTY Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

63 PA19026428 66.75 ALOKE DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

64 PA19013131 66.63 SOUGATA DHARA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

65 PA19014001 66.63 MONORANJAN DOLUI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

66 PA19014775 66.63 DASARATH BERA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

67 PA19004601 66.38 CHHANDA DUTTA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

68 PA19017246 66.25 MOLOY SAHA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

69 PA19025505 66.00 PROSENJIT MANDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

70 PA19030188 65.88 PIYALI ROY RANA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

71 PA19006604 65.87 UTTAM BALA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

72 PA19008539 65.75 ASHMA KHATUN Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

73 PA19010356 65.75 INDRAJIT PARUI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

74 PA19030479 65.75 KAMAL MANDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

75 PA19025537 65.63 SOURAV GHOSH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

76 PA19026382 65.63 SHIBAPRASAD DANDAPAT Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

77 PA19026689 65.63 ARPAN PAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

78 PA19002148 65.62 BABLU GAYEN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

79 PA19000030 65.50 MUNMUN HALDER Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

80 PA19021035 65.50 DIPIKA MONDAL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

81 PA19025546 65.38 DEBABRATA DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

82 PA19019109 65.25 GOUTAM MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

83 PA19023113 65.13 SUMANA GHOSH Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

84 PA19024701 65.09 ANIRBAN GHOSH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

85 PA19016847 65.00 ALPANA HAITE DINDA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

86 PA19022878 65.00 LABONI BISWAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

87 PA19026749 65.00 BANASRI HAZRA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

88 PA19027969 65.00 SHUBHAM CHANDRA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

89 PA19029178 64.88 SHILA SAHOO Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

90 PA19001699 64.75 NAJMUL ALAM Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

91 PA19007926 64.75 SANGITA BARMAN Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

92 PA19021109 64.75 PRODIP BISWAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

93 PA19029922 64.65 SAFIKA AZIZ Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

94 PA19025681 64.63 SUBHAJIT CHAND Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

95 PA19026733 64.37 BENOJIR SARKAR Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

96 PA19013170 64.25 SUBHABRATA ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

97 PA19020359 64.25 HASNAT UL ISLAM Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

98 PA19025154 64.25 AKIB IQBAL LASKAR Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM
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99 PA19028700 64.25 SUJIT RAJAK Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

100 PA19027368 64.13 MOHANA BANERJEE Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

101 PA19030257 64.13 ARKA GHOSH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

102 PA19022368 64.00 PRADIP MANDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

103 PA19029653 63.76 ANAMIKA ROY Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

104 PA19025559 63.75 RAKESH MANDI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

105 PA19009598 63.63 SHYAMAL MAJHI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

106 PA19009721 63.63 INDRANIL MUKHERJEE Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

107 PA19024703 63.40 DIBYA BISWAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

108 PA19007708 63.38 KHUKUMONI GHOSH Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

109 PA19025140 63.38 SOMA MONDAL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

110 PA19028921 63.38 UDAY SAHA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

111 PA19016913 63.25 PINTU MAJI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

112 PA19001130 63.13 BINOY TUDU Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

113 PA19002217 63.13 NIDHU SAREN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

114 PA19029886 63.13 KHALILULLAH MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

115 PA19030256 63.10 BIPUL ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

116 PA19000930 63.00 MADHUMITA SAMANTA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

117 PA19002185 63.00 SUMANTA SINGH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

118 PA19003983 63.00 SANJOY ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

119 PA19000376 62.88 SUBHRA KUNDU Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

120 PA19028136 62.88 BISWAJIT BANERJEE Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

121 PA19028922 62.75 SUBRATA MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

122 PA19030051 62.63 APURBA MANDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

123 PA19026578 62.50 TAPAN KUMAR DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

124 PA19003326 62.38 PRIYANIL PAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

125 PA19004149 62.38 TANAYA DUTTA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

126 PA19024899 62.38 DEBLINA MALLIK Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

127 PA19002870 62.25 KAFAITULLA KHAN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

128 PA19022497 62.25 NILIMA CHONGDER Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

129 PA19023339 62.25 KOUSHIK RAJAK Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

130 PA19026274 62.13 RINKI GHOSH Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

131 PA19008574 62.00 FARUK ABDULLA GAZI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

132 PA19030371 61.93 ASHNARA KHATUN Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

133 PA19002042 61.88 SUDIPA SAHA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

134 PA19026643 61.88 MANDIRA DAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

135 PA19027968 61.88 AHSAN HABIB Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

136 PA19030483 61.88 ARGHYA DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

137 PA19002174 61.87 PAPAN RAY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

138 PA19024053 61.80 ANKITA HOWLADER Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

139 PA19000511 61.75 ANUP KUMAR DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

140 PA19026719 61.75 SANJAY MALICK Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

141 PA19030733 61.75 KRISHNA RAI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

142 PA19029304 61.63 SRIPARNA MANDAL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

143 PA19006319 61.50 PIJUSH HANSDA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

144 PA19025149 61.50 SANDIP MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

145 PA19025151 61.50 SUSMITA SARDAR Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

146 PA19028416 61.50 PUNDARIK MUKHOPADHYAY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

147 PA19030640 61.50 MOUSUMI BAIDYA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

148 PA19028528 61.30 MOUSUMI BAIDYA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

21.11.2019 LIST-III(PGGR-NSOU)



LIST-III(PGGR-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 21.11.2019

Rank Application

No.

% of Marks in

Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Gender Reporting 

Date and Time

149 PA19003318 61.00 NANDAN SAHA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

150 PA19022745 61.00 SUBARNA DAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

151 PA19030697 61.00 PAPIYA PURKAIT Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

152 PA19029290 60.88 TRISHA DAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

153 PA19028940 60.86 DIBYA MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

154 PA19025754 60.80 SONIA MUNSHI Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

155 PA19004382 60.75 SOUVICK ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

156 PA19003052 60.63 PINTU TARAFDAR Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

157 PA19013887 60.63 PROSENJIT THAKUR Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

158 PA19027115 60.63 PRIYANKA DAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

159 PA19024762 60.61 MITHUN SADHUKHAN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

160 PA19022352 60.45 LOPAMUDRA MISHRA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

161 PA19009416 60.38 MD SOHAIL SK Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

162 PA19014137 60.28 MAMONI MALIK Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

163 PA19030366 60.25 AMAR PAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

164 PA19010969 60.13 SADANANDA DHALI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

165 PA19025812 60.13 SILPI ROY Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

166 PA19027724 60.13 PULAK KAR Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

167 PA19026396 60.00 SHILPI DUTTA GUPTA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

168 PA19028321 60.00 SHILPA GHOSH Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

169 PA19028388 59.88 BIRENDRA NATH HEMBRAM Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

170 PA19030427 59.88 CHINMOY MANDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

171 PA19029941 59.87 RAJU PATRA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

172 PA19003311 59.75 PABITRA ADHIKARY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

173 PA19030756 59.63 DEBASISH BISWAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

174 PA19028646 59.62 SANATAN HANSDA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

175 PA19005781 59.38 DIPANKAR KISKU Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

176 PA19005793 59.38 DIPANKAR KISKU Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

177 PA19028205 59.25 SRIKANTA HAZRA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

178 PA19026287 59.13 BIREN SINGHA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

179 PA19026663 59.13 SEIKH SAMAD Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

180 PA19029142 59.00 PRASHANTA DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

181 PA19001856 58.75 SANDIPAN SARKAR Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

182 PA19029892 58.63 GOUTAM BAGDI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

183 PA19024076 58.62 PRASANTA KUMAR MAITY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

184 PA19026460 58.28 JAYANTA KUMAR RAJBANSHI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

185 PA19028389 58.25 KORBAN ALI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

186 PA19028939 58.25 SHILPA CHAKRABORTY Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

187 PA19029030 58.25 DEBADRITA SAHA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

188 PA19004929 58.13 FARUK ABDULLAH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

189 PA19030759 57.81 ATANU PANDIT Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

190 PA19003305 57.75 INDRAJIT DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

191 PA19000217 57.50 AVINA PATHAK Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

192 PA19022209 57.50 AVINA CHAKRABORTY Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

193 PA19030212 57.42 BIDYUT MAITY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

194 PA19027541 57.38 JOYSING HEMBRAM Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

195 PA19025946 57.25 ARPAN BHOWAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

196 PA19028796 57.25 MADHUSUDAN KUNDU Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

197 PA19028357 57.13 ABHISHEK ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

198 PA19010124 57.10 SAMINA KHATUN Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM
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199 PA19029253 57.10 SK HABIBULLAH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

200 PA19003869 57.00 TAPASI RABIDAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

201 PA19028047 57.00 DIBBYENDU DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

202 PA19027678 56.75 RAKESH MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

203 PA19030688 56.63 KOUSHIK GHOSH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

204 PA19029515 56.58 MOUMITA ADHIKARY Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

205 PA19030081 56.50 MOLLA AJIJUR RAHAMAN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

206 PA19028471 56.25 AMRITA BESRA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

207 PA19025759 56.00 ANUSUA PANDA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

208 PA19030301 56.00 MOSTAFIJUR RAHMAN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

209 PA19007985 55.80 SUSMITA SAU Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

210 PA19017885 55.75 SAHARAB ALAM Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

211 PA19029654 55.62 MANIKA MUKHERJEE Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

212 PA19018864 55.38 BIRESWAR DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

213 PA19030031 55.00 SOUREN ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

214 PA19027402 54.96 RUPENDRA NARAYAN ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

215 PA19028255 54.19 MD IMRAN SK Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

216 PA19026207 54.13 ANIMESH CHAKRABORTY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

217 PA19013667 53.87 AJOY JANA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

218 PA19024497 53.74 BISWAJIT PORE Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

219 PA19009673 53.38 PIYALI KARMAKAR Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

220 PA19030150 52.38 ANKUR BAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

221 PA19030403 52.00 SANCHITA SARKAR Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

222 PA19030583 52.00 MIR MOJAHID HOSSAIN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

223 PA19030711 50.88 DELSAD ALI SHAIKH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

224 PA19004422 49.12 ARIJIT NAYEK Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

225 PA19019118 49.00 DEBAYAN CHATTOPADHYAY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

226 PA19013744 47.88 SUBHASH ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

227 PA19024142 46.00 ANAMIKA GHOSH Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM
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1 PA19025036 72.60 SWARNALI BISWAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

2 PA19001464 71.00 TANAY MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

3 PA19028988 70.51 SHILPA BISWAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

4 PA19030758 69.75 RAJEEB BAGDI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

5 PA19024879 68.38 BULU BAGDI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

6 PA19020216 67.88 RIMPA SAHA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

7 PA19028950 67.61 ARPITA BISWAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

8 PA19002690 67.00 RUPAK KUMAR ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

9 PA19026428 66.75 ALOKE DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

10 PA19014001 66.63 MONORANJAN DOLUI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

11 PA19017246 66.25 MOLOY SAHA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

12 PA19025505 66.00 PROSENJIT MANDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

13 PA19030479 65.75 KAMAL MANDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

14 PA19000030 65.50 MUNMUN HALDER Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

15 PA19019109 65.25 GOUTAM MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

16 PA19022878 65.00 LABONI BISWAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

17 PA19007926 64.75 SANGITA BARMAN Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

18 PA19028700 64.25 SUJIT RAJAK Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

19 PA19022368 64.00 PRADIP MANDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

20 PA19029653 63.76 ANAMIKA ROY Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

21 PA19009598 63.63 SHYAMAL MAJHI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

22 PA19030256 63.10 BIPUL ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

23 PA19028922 62.75 SUBRATA MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

24 PA19023339 62.25 KOUSHIK RAJAK Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

25 PA19002042 61.88 SUDIPA SAHA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

26 PA19030483 61.88 ARGHYA DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

27 PA19002174 61.87 PAPAN RAY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

28 PA19024053 61.80 ANKITA HOWLADER Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

29 PA19000511 61.75 ANUP KUMAR DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

30 PA19026719 61.75 SANJAY MALICK Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

31 PA19030640 61.50 MOUSUMI BAIDYA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

32 PA19028528 61.30 MOUSUMI BAIDYA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

33 PA19003318 61.00 NANDAN SAHA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

34 PA19028940 60.86 DIBYA MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

35 PA19025754 60.80 SONIA MUNSHI Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

36 PA19003052 60.63 PINTU TARAFDAR Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

37 PA19027115 60.63 PRIYANKA DAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

38 PA19014137 60.28 MAMONI MALIK Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

39 PA19010969 60.13 SADANANDA DHALI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

40 PA19030756 59.63 DEBASISH BISWAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

41 PA19029142 59.00 PRASHANTA DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

42 PA19001856 58.75 SANDIPAN SARKAR Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

43 PA19029892 58.63 GOUTAM BAGDI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

44 PA19026460 58.28 JAYANTA KUMAR RAJBANSHI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

45 PA19030759 57.81 ATANU PANDIT Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

46 PA19028357 57.13 ABHISHEK ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

47 PA19003869 57.00 TAPASI RABIDAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

48 PA19024497 53.74 BISWAJIT PORE Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM
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49 PA19030150 52.38 ANKUR BAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

50 PA19030403 52.00 SANCHITA SARKAR Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

51 PA19013744 47.88 SUBHASH ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM
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1 PA19030164 70.13 GOPINATH MANDI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

2 PA19026431 67.63 RUPALI SAREN Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

3 PA19025559 63.75 RAKESH MANDI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

4 PA19001130 63.13 BINOY TUDU Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

5 PA19002217 63.13 NIDHU SAREN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

6 PA19002185 63.00 SUMANTA SINGH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

7 PA19030733 61.75 KRISHNA RAI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

8 PA19006319 61.50 PIJUSH HANSDA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

9 PA19028388 59.88 BIRENDRA NATH HEMBRAM Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

10 PA19028646 59.62 SANATAN HANSDA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

11 PA19005781 59.38 DIPANKAR KISKU Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

12 PA19005793 59.38 DIPANKAR KISKU Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

13 PA19027541 57.38 JOYSING HEMBRAM Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

14 PA19028471 56.25 AMRITA BESRA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM
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1 PA19017709 73.88 ANAR HOSSAIN BISWAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

2 PA19028554 69.25 SALAUDDIN MOLLAH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

3 PA19025429 69.13 SK ABDUL MOHIM Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

4 PA19000080 68.00 NURUL ISLAM MANDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

5 PA19008539 65.75 ASHMA KHATUN Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

6 PA19001699 64.75 NAJMUL ALAM Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

7 PA19029922 64.65 SAFIKA AZIZ Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

8 PA19020359 64.25 HASNAT UL ISLAM Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

9 PA19025154 64.25 AKIB IQBAL LASKAR Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

10 PA19029886 63.13 KHALILULLAH MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

11 PA19002870 62.25 KAFAITULLA KHAN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

12 PA19027968 61.88 AHSAN HABIB Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

13 PA19009416 60.38 MD SOHAIL SK Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

14 PA19004929 58.13 FARUK ABDULLAH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

15 PA19029253 57.10 SK HABIBULLAH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

16 PA19030081 56.50 MOLLA AJIJUR RAHAMAN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

17 PA19030301 56.00 MOSTAFIJUR RAHMAN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

18 PA19017885 55.75 SAHARAB ALAM Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

19 PA19030583 52.00 MIR MOJAHID HOSSAIN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

20 PA19030711 50.88 DELSAD ALI SHAIKH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM
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1 PA19022187 76.88 MOUMITA PAUL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

2 PA19028404 75.75 DILIP KUMAR SAHOO Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

3 PA19016721 70.25 GANESH BHANDARI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

4 PA19030024 70.00 ISHIKA PAL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

5 PA19025675 69.75 ACHINTYA MAHADANI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

6 PA19004508 69.25 ANUPAM PALUI Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

7 PA19024967 68.00 PRIYANKA MAJUMDER Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

8 PA19003075 67.75 RITUPARNA CHANDA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

9 PA19003113 67.75 ASIM DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

10 PA19026486 67.75 MUNMUN MONDAL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

11 PA19019740 67.50 PAPIYA PAL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

12 PA19030188 65.88 PIYALI ROY RANA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

13 PA19026382 65.63 SHIBAPRASAD DANDAPAT Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

14 PA19002148 65.62 BABLU GAYEN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

15 PA19024701 65.09 ANIRBAN GHOSH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

16 PA19021109 64.75 PRODIP BISWAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

17 PA19024703 63.40 DIBYA BISWAS Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

18 PA19025140 63.38 SOMA MONDAL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

19 PA19003326 62.38 PRIYANIL PAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

20 PA19029304 61.63 SRIPARNA MANDAL Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

21 PA19025149 61.50 SANDIP MONDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

22 PA19013887 60.63 PROSENJIT THAKUR Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

23 PA19024762 60.61 MITHUN SADHUKHAN Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

24 PA19030427 59.88 CHINMOY MANDAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

25 PA19029941 59.87 RAJU PATRA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

26 PA19003311 59.75 PABITRA ADHIKARY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

27 PA19025946 57.25 ARPAN BHOWAL Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

28 PA19030688 56.63 KOUSHIK GHOSH Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

29 PA19018864 55.38 BIRESWAR DAS Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM
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1 PA19020939 72.75 TAPASI SAMANTA Female 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

2 PA19025661 67.13 NILADRI ROY Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM

3 PA19013131 66.63 SOUGATA DHARA Male 11.12.2019 at 10.00 AM
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